Packaged Systems
D-41
LA
R
G
E
TA
N

audible alarm and mounting legs.
Optional Control Panel3
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW
Manhole
No.
Tubes W/In2
Model
Stock
Wt.
(Lbs.)
Size
(In.)
Length
(Ft.) 240V 3 Phase1 480V 3 Phase1
6 14 12 1 4.1 FXTH-11206B-24 FXTH-11206B-48 NS 79
8 14 15 1 4.4 FXTH-11508B-24 FXTH-11508B-48 NS 97
10 14 15 1 5.4 FXTH-11510B-24 FXTH-11510B-48 NS 97
12 14 15 1 6.5 FXTH-11512B-24 FXTH-11512B-48 NS 97
10 14 20 1 4.1 FXTH-12010B-24 FXTH-12010B-48 NS 127
12 14 20 1 4.9 FXTH-12012B-24 FXTH-12012B-48 NS 127
15 14 20 1 6.1 FXTH-12015B-24 FXTH-12015B-48 NS 127
18 14 27 1 5.4 FXTH-12718B-24 FXTH-12718B-48 NS 170
21 14 30 1 5.7 FXTH-13021B-24 FXTH-13021B-48 NS 190
24 14 32 1 6.1 FXTH-13224B-24 FXTH-13224B-48 NS 205
27 14 35 1 6.3 FXTH-13527B-24 FXTH-13527B-48 NS 225
30 14 40 1 6.1 FXTH-14030B-24 FXTH-14030B-48 NS 250
12 18 12 2 4.1 FXTH-21212B-24 FXTH-21212B-48 NS 157
16 18 15 2 4.4 FXTH-21516B-24 FXTH-21516B-48 NS 194
20 18 15 2 5.4 FXTH-21520B-24 FXTH-21520B-48 NS 194
24 18 15 2 6.5 FXTH-21524B-24 FXTH-21524B-48 NS 194
20 18 20 2 4.1 FXTH-22020B-24 FXTH-22020B-48 NS 253
24 18 20 2 4.9 FXTH-22024B-24 FXTH-22024B-48 NS 253
30 18 20 2 6.1 FXTH-22030B-24 FXTH-22030B-48 NS 253
36 18 27 2 5.4 FXTH-22736B-24 FXTH-22736B-48 NS 340
42 18 30 2 5.7 FXTH-23042B-24 FXTH-23042B-48 NS 380
48 18 32 2 6.1 FXTH-23248B-24 FXTH-23248B-48 NS 405
54 18 35 2 6.3 FXTH-23554B-24 FXTH-23554B-48 NS 440
60 18 40 2 6.1 FXTH-24060B-24 FXTH-24060B-48 NS 500
18 24 12 3 4.1 FXTH-31218B-24 FXTH-31218B-48 NS 236
30 24 15 3 5.4 FXTH-31530B-24 FXTH-31530B-48 NS 291
36 24 15 3 6.5 FXTH-31536B-24 FXTH-31536B-48 NS 291
30 24 20 3 4.1 FXTH-32030B-24 FXTH-32030B-48 NS 370
36 24 20 3 4.9 FXTH-32036B-24 FXTH-32036B-48 NS 370
45 24 20 3 6.1 FXTH-32045B-24 FXTH-32045B-48 NS 370
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, volts, phase, kW, options and quantity.
1.	 Other voltages available, contact your Local Chromalox Sales office.
2.	 Special ratings, extra riser height, terminal enclosure manhole adapters and separate